M
IN
IM
A
X
J - 1
J
CHAPTER

■ Available for 19 & 24 pin configuration.1)
PC-BOARD TERMINATION
Size Configuration Part number Designation Description
08
19-pin 221725 Flex MiniMax 502615A-19 pôles Rigid Flex for SMD connector for receptacles size 08 19 pins with PCB
terminations
19-pin 127897 CA S 19xFX MR11L1/OE 0.03m Assembled Rigid Flex with MR11 receptacle push-pull size 08 19 pins
with PCB terminations, black, code 1
24-pin 221726 Flex MiniMax 502735A-24 pôles Rigid Flex for SMD connector for receptacles size 08 24 pins with PCB
terminations
24-pin 127898 CA S 24xFX MR11L1/OE 0.03m Assembled Rigid Flex with MR11 receptacle push-pull size 08 24 pins
with PCB terminations, black, code 1
1) Custom design and other configurations available upon request. Contact your Fischer Connectors sales representative.
M
IN
IM
A
X
FISCHER MINIMAXTM SERIES
J - 25All dimensions and images shown are in millimeters and are for reference only.
Tooling
Size  Part
number
Opening
across flats Length Fork
thickness
06 TX00.008 8 96 2.3
08
TX00.010 10
104 2.5
TX00.012 12
10 TX00.012 12 104 2.5
Material – Chrome Alloy Steel, Chrome plated, Fork Angles – 15° and 75°.
SPANNER & NUT DRIVER
DOUBLE-ENDED
OPEN SPANNER EXTRA THIN
Part
number Thread size Nut outer
dia. øD Hex
drive
TX00.383 M8.5x0.35 10 14 7
TC00.007 M10.5x0.5 12 16 7
TX00.403 M12.5x0.5 14 18 7
Material – Hardened Tool Steel, Nickel plated.
NUT DRIVER WITH T-HANDLE
AND HEX DRIVE
øD
Part
number Thread size Nut outer
dia. øD Hex
drive
TX00.386 M8.5x0.35 10 14 12
TX00.385 M10.5x0.5 13 16 12
TX00.412 M12.5x0.5 15 18 12
Material – Hardened Tool Steel, Nickel plated and plastic.
SINGLE SIDED HEX NUT
DRIVER
CABLE ASSEMBLY
Part number Description
130257 Hand press Luthy HP150T
or equivalent
Part number Description
130252 MiniMax tool kit Size 06
139451 MiniMax tool kit Size 06 (7 contacts)
130253 MiniMax tool kit Size 08
137461 MiniMax tool kit Size 10
Part number Description
130254 MiniMax support tool
Note: Cable assembly is only possible with special tooling developed by Fischer Connectors. Due to the complexity of the connector purchase costs may be significant. As an alternative
solution, Fischer Connectors offers premium cable assembly services.
FISCHER MINIMAXTM SERIES
J - 26 Technical Specifications
M